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Tour de Boletice - Olsina - 2.9.2018 - 75 km

Kat.

St.cCis.

357
359
374
225
336
360
406
361
362
353
328
315
435
358
365
400
501
351
332
323
403
373
366
368
514
430
371
372
321
350
412
319
205
433
408
516
405
215
370
505
600
653
367
661
434

Pfrijmeni a jméno
Modlidba Vojtéch

Hofrejsi Josef
Smola Lukas
Novotny Oldfich

Tomecek Zdenék

Koblic Radek
Plechata Radek
Holan Petr
Pech Jan
Sitner Jaroslav
Benes Martin
Priicha Bedfich
Viktora Jan
Modlidba Jan
Bouda Jan
Juran Karel

Pechous Miroslav

Novak Vaclav
Ploner Tomas
Tichy Vaclav
Krbec Tomas
Kudlak Tomas
Zavadil Libor
Cizek Frantisek
Kloub Martin
Ploner Rober
Korbel Karel
Chavik Petr
Jancuch Jergus
VeliSek Tomas
Horky David
Vopat Jan
Viasek Josef
Srejma Marek
Kratky Vladan
Svadlena Petr
Joza Miroslav
Tvaroh Matéj
Kopic Petr
Vopat Jan
Matlaskova Jana
Kouba Tomas

Tomeckova Lucie

Novak Vladimir

RN Klub - team

1996 CK Pfibram

1995 AC Sparta Praha

1992 Galaxy Cyklo Svec Stevens
1991 Cyklo Team WEBER

1979 GS cyklo team lJistebnice
1993 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
1977 Velo club Tabor

1988 CT Weber

1989 Spinning HK

1999 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1973 Cyklo Team WEBER

1973 SportRaces - Isaac Team
1978 SB Cyklo Olympia

1969 H.M. Sport Cesky Krumlov
1991 lJiskra Tfebon

1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1966 SB Cyklo Olympia

1974 GW lJihotrans

1984 RPR Rimov

1978 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1969 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1993 Galaxy Cyklo Svec Stevens
1975 Velo Dvoréak

1976 Eurybia YC

1967 Trauma CB

1977 RPR Rimov

1958 Déti Kleti

1967 Déti Kleti

1980 Cyklo Jificka

1981 GW lJihotrans

1973 RC-H 1919

1981 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1968 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1975 Cykloservis Malat

1973 Cyklo Jificka

1968 Cykloextra cannondale team
1972 Velo club Tabor

1995 Cyklo Kohout

2000 Chvalsiny

1965 Cyklo Jificka

1954 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1966 Cyklo Jificka

1969 Cyklo Jificka

1979 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1972 GS cyklo team lJistebnice

Cas
02:00:37.72
02:00:59.49
02:01:51.85
02:02:36.39
02:02:37.16
02:02:37.81
02:02:40.4
02:02:44.28
02:04:33.46
02:04:37.74
02:09:56.42
02:09:57.54
02:09:57.72
02:15:41.43
02:15:41.81
02:15:42.3
02:15:42.86
02:15:58.49
02:17:50.94
02:18:58.81
02:19:21.01
02:19:44.63
02:22:13.66
02:22:23.94
02:22:25.27
02:22:27.02
02:22:32.34
02:22:36.65
02:22:53.4
02:23:06.73
02:23:48.8
02:24:48.64
02:24:54.71
02:24:56.86
02:24:58.73
02:26:51.6
02:00:38.1
02:00:46.23
02:00:48.1
02:01:46.26
02:02:17.68
02:02:19.07
02:02:19.12
02:04:00.45
02:04:01.93

Kol
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46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
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DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.
DNF.

615
605
500
356
666
665
662
603
334
667
333
369
363
364
510
411
614
519

Bufric Karel

Benhak Ladislav
Peltan Zdenék

Jilek Vladimir

Adamkova Dana
Foltova Helena
Novakova Nikola
Sustr Miloslav

Mlynaf Jan

Kubli Pavlina
Zikmund Petr
Cizek Roman

Vlasaty Radek

Vlasaty Jakub

Schwarz Karel
Batka Michael

Srejma Jifi
Mika Oldf¥ich

1958 Cyklo Kohout

1954 Cyklo Kohout

1959 Cyklo Jificka

1977 GW lJihotrans

1980 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1979 RPR Rimov

1998 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1945 RICOHIMPROMAT TABOR
1988 Cyklo Jificka

2000 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1983 Cyklo Team WEBER

1989 Eurybia YC

1972 Biketime Bulls Pisek

2003 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1961 Cyklo Kohout

1971 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1948 Cykloservis Malat

1968 Galaxy Cyklo Svec Stevens

02:05:36.76
02:05:39.25
02:08:38.62
02:13:15.22
02:13:18.27
02:14:27.78
02:16:56.52
02:19:22.76
02:23:59.53
02:06:35.44
01:26:31.3
01:11:36.9
43:36.04
43:36.08
58:08.49
58:08.69
01:12:12.99
01:15:24.9



